

N/MG/55-SC-अमृतगंज अहमदाबाद प्रहंस में प्राईमरी टोप
मोडरिजन की प्रातय सडब निमाण रुवपा न वर्षिण रख
रखा **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**
रापरार नामा की संख्या-45-SBD/2020-21.
रापरार नामा की राशि-1058194
कार्य प्रारंभ कर ने की तिथि-08.08.2020
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-04.08.2021.
सर्वरज-सोहन कुमार राय
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मापी कु-पकी संख्या-931/2020-21.

5th on A/C Bul

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work is with					
of Road from Brahman					
Tola to Harizan Tola					
Agency - Jahan Kumar					
Ray, Station Road					
Ray Tola, Araria.					
Agg. No. - 45-500/MM/MSY 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 08/08/2020					
Date of completion - 07/08/2021					
Actual Date of completion - 28/02/2022					
Further measurement					
Nil					
18.1.23					
J.E.					
Abstract of cost					
(1). P/W Laying of working					
beachmarks pillars					
as per T/S					
Qty wide TMB P-45					
1.00 Km @ Rs. 4212.19/km - Rs. 4212.00					
(2). P/W Laying Reference					
Pillars as per T/S					
1.00 Km @ Rs. 1942.66/km - Rs. 1942.00					
(3). Clearing and grubbing					
Road land as per T/S					
Qty wide TMB P-45					
0.70 Ht @ Rs. 5113.76/ht - Rs. 3579.00					
(4). Excavation for Road					
way as per T/S					

Continuation

C.O. — Rs. 4,1949.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. work TMB P-49					
14.20 m @ Rs. 7522.75/m — Rs.					106823=00
(39), P/v Drainage Spout					
Complete as per T/S.					
Qty. work TMB P-49					
8 NOS @ Rs 518.53 each — Rs.					4148=00
(40), P/v Laying C C					
Wearing Course on P/Tk					
Qty. work TMB P-49					
3.14 m ² @ Rs. 11442.37/m ² — Rs.					35946=00
Total — A.					8375501=00
Add GST 12% — Rs.					1005060=00
Add L.Cess 1% — Rs.					83755=00
Total amt — Rs.					8464316=00
Add S. Fee					(A)
E/W - 1439.05 X 93.78 X 0.10 =					3898=00
Subgrade - 1456.05 X 93.78 X 0.10 =					3462=00
G.S.B - 520.75 X 475.51 X 0.10 =					24762=00
W.B.M. - 286.87 X 667.37 X 0.10 =					18284=00
Mineral - 2677.24 X 12.69 X 0.10 =					3397=00
P.C.C - 183.60 X 543.19 X 0.10 =					9973=00
C pipe - 30.00 X 42.07 X 0.10 =					126=00
P.C.C (m-15) - 15.60 X 465.44 X 0.10 =					726=00
P.C.C (m-20) - 60.79 X 667.71 X 0.10 =					4059=00
P.C.C (m-20) - 63.63 X 535.51 X 0.10 =					3407=00
P.C.C (m-20) - 14.32 X 586.42 X 0.10 =					840=00
Total S. Fee — Rs.					72934=00
					(B)

Continuation

[illegible]